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Competitor Vehicle Class Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens Time Pens 
Total 
Time

OR 
Result

Class 
Result

Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 69.95 37.31 46.45 52.03 38.97 45.44 290.15 1 1
Stacy Elson Subaro WRX F1 72.04 37.64 48.68 51.43 37.84 48.13 295.76 2 1
Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4WD F1 72.87 37.62 48.58 51.90 38.78 46.21 295.96 3 2
Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 77.91 41.03 51.59 56.24 42.68 47.68 317.13 4 1
Paul Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 76.4 41.25 50.01 54.58 44.6 50.37 317.21 5 1
Paul Shaw Nissan Skyine R31 D 74.50 40.66 51.30 57.79 43.99 49.73 317.97 6 1
Colin Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4WD F1 81.28 42.60 51.53 56.62 42.91 48.83 323.77 7 3
Darren Wythe Toyota Corolla A 78.75 43 52.11 57.03 45.31 51.56 327.76 8 1
Jake Gladman Ford Laser TX3 J3 82.5 43.35 53.53 58.37 44.44 50.1 332.29 9 1
Oakley Haddon Nissan Pulsar J2 79.09 46.69 50.56 1 57.59 42.56 51.92 333.41 10 1
Sam Cassar Ford Laser TX3 J2 80.32 44.31 55.71 58.1 50.72 55.03 344.19 11 2
Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 82.82 44.25 54.94 61.79 47.39 53.84 345.03 12 1
Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar SSS C 80.12 41.19 53.71 59.14 55.72 60.03 349.91 13 2
Drew Gladman Ford Laser TX3 J3 80.58 46.97 59.37 66.16 45.28 53.84 352.20 14 2
Brayden Quirk Nissan Pulsar SSS J2 83.49 43.19 55.4 64.82 55.72 60.03 362.65 15 3

Fastest 69.95 37.31 46.45 51.43 37.84 45.44
Slowest 83.49 46.97 59.37 66.16 50.72 55.03
Double Fastest 139.90 74.62 92.90 102.86 75.68 90.88
Slowest +5 88.49 51.97 64.37 71.16 55.72 60.03
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Test 4 Test 5 Test 6

Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6Test 1 Test 2

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3

BOLD TIMES ARE FASTEST TIME FOR THAT TEST

UP TO 1800 STD A
Darren Wythe Toyota Corolla A 78.75 43.00 52.11 57.03 45.31 51.56 327.76 8 1
OVER 1800 STD B
Paul Gladman Ford Laser TX3 B 76.40 41.25 50.01 54.58 44.60 50.37 317.21 5 1
UP TO 1800 MOD C
Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 82.82 44.25 54.94 61.79 47.39 53.84 345.03 12 1
Damian Quirk Nissan Pulsar SSS C 80.12 41.19 53.71 59.14 55.72 60.03 349.91 13 2
OVER 1800 MOD D
Paul Shaw Nissan Skyine R31 D 74.50 40.66 51.30 57.79 43.99 49.73 317.97 6 1
4WD STD F1
Stacy Elson Subaro WRX F1 72.04 37.64 48.68 51.43 37.84 48.13 295.76 2 1
Damian Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4WD F1 72.87 37.62 48.58 51.90 38.78 46.21 295.96 3 2
Colin Faulkner Ford Laser TX3 4WD F1 81.28 42.60 51.53 56.62 42.91 48.83 323.77 7 3
4WD MOD F2
Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 69.95 37.31 46.45 52.03 38.97 45.44 290.15 1 1
Specials I
Rod Hall Ford Laser S I 77.91 41.03 51.59 56.24 42.68 47.68 317.13 4 1
Juniors 14&15yrs J2
Oakley Haddon Nissan Pulsar J2 79.09 46.69 50.56 1.00 57.59 42.56 51.92 333.41 10 1
Sam Cassar Ford Laser TX3 J2 80.32 44.31 55.71 58.10 50.72 55.03 344.19 11 2
Brayden Quirk Nissan Pulsar SSS J2 83.49 43.19 55.40 64.82 55.72 60.03 362.65 15 3
Juniors 16&17yrs J3
Jake Gladman Ford Laser TX3 J3 82.50 43.35 53.53 58.37 44.44 50.10 332.29 9 1
Drew Gladman Ford Laser TX3 J3 80.58 46.97 59.37 66.16 45.28 53.84 352.20 14 2

BOLD TIMES ARE FASTEST TIME FOR THAT TEST


